140-501FAG-A01
( Home : Products : Sensors : Temperature Sensors : Discrete Thermistors : 140 )
Actual product
appearance may vary.
140 Series, 2,54 mm  [0.1 in] disc therm istor w ith leads, 500 Ohm  resistance,
±10.0% tolerance, 25/85 BETA = 3468±10.0% tolerance, 25/85 BETA = 3468
Product Specifications
Availability Global
Resistance 500 Ohm
Tolerance ±10.0%
Accuracy 25 °C [77 °F]
Beta 3468
Operating Temperature -60 °C to 125 °C [-76 °F to 257 °F]
Diameter 2,54 mm [0.10 in]
Termination Material Tinned copper
Lead Length 38,1 mm [1.50 in]
Time Constant in Air 10.0 s
Dissipation Constant 3,0 m/W°C
Series Name 140
R-T Curve 10
Sensing and ControlSensing and Control